Spread the
Word and Earn

At Integrity Locums, we value
the relationships we have
built with the physicians and
advanced practice providers
who choose to work with us.

If you want to share with your
colleagues and friends the
benefits of partnering with
Integrity Locums, submit a
referral* and receive a bonus
based on the specialty of your
referred provider.”

If you do not see your referred
provider’s specialty on the

list, reach out to an Integrity
Locums team member for more
information.

= INTEGRITY LOCUMS

800-479-5028 ¢ ihcl.com
info@ihcl.com

*Referred physician must meet required qualifications.
Bonus is awarded after referred physician works 20
shifts with Integrity Locums.

**Bonus levels are set by skill level and demand for
specialty. These are subject to annual adjustment.

General Surgery
OB/GYN
Pulmonology
Infectious Disease
Cardiothoracic
Critical Care
Cardiology
Urology
Neurology
Pediatric Emergency Medicine
Gastroenterology
Radiology
Physical Medicine & Rehab
Oncology/Hematology
Anesthesiology
Emergency Medicine
Psychiatry
Hospitalist
Pediatric Hospitalist
Pediatric Medicine
Family Medicine
Pain Management
Internal Medicine
Occupational Medicine
CRNA
Urgent Care

Advanced Practice Providers

2018-2019 20182019
Fastest Growing Largest Healthcare
US Staffing Firms Staffing Firms in the US

STATRNG INDUSTHY ANALYSTS

STAFFING INDUSTRY ANALYSTS

$ 10,000

$ 10,000

$ 10,000

$

YE U U U U U WU WU W W WV W A U W W A O W W WV U W

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
1,500
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000

Membe




