

Spread the Word and Earn

At Integrity Locums, we value the relationships we have built with the physicians and advanced practice providers who choose to work with us.

If you want to share with your colleagues and friends the benefits of partnering with Integrity Locums, submit a referral* and receive a bonus based on the specialty of your referred provider.**

If you do not see your referred provider's specialty on the list, reach out to an Integrity Locums team member for more information.



800-479-5028 • ihcl.com info@ihcl.com

*Referred physician must meet required qualifications. Bonus is awarded after referred physician works 20 shifts with Integrity Locums.

**Bonus levels are set by skill level and demand for specialty. These are subject to annual adjustment.

General Surgery	\$ 10,000
OB/GYN	\$ 10,000
Pulmonology	\$ 10,000
Infectious Disease	\$ 5,000
Cardiothoracic	\$ 5,000
Critical Care	\$ 5,000
Cardiology	\$ 5,000
Urology	\$ 5,000
Neurology	\$ 3,000
Pediatric Emergency Medicine	\$ 3,000
Gastroenterology	\$ 3,000
Radiology	\$ 3,000
Physical Medicine & Rehab	\$ 3,000
Oncology/Hematology	\$ 3,000
Anesthesiology	\$ 3,000
Emergency Medicine	\$ 3,000
Psychiatry	\$ 3,000
Hospitalist	\$ 1,500
Pediatric Hospitalist	\$ 1,500
Pediatric Medicine	\$ 1,000
Family Medicine	\$ 1,000
Pain Management	\$ 1,000
Internal Medicine	\$ 1,000
Occupational Medicine	\$ 1,000
CRNA	\$ 1,000
Urgent Care	\$ 1,000
Advanced Practice Providers	\$ 1,000







